FiLs En

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Ulko-@ / outside-Q:
89 /78 mm

Sisa-g / inside-@:

/ mm

Pituus / lenght:

90 mm

MP 4421

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

CHEVROLET CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
CRUZE
MALIBU
ORLANDO

OPEL ASTRA
ASTRA

ASTRA

ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA

LNP
LLW
LUD
LUD
LNP
LNP
LKR
LBS
LNP
B 16 DTH

A 17 DT), A17 DTC, A
17 DTE

A 17 DT), A17 DTC, A
17 DTE

A 17 DTR
A 20 DTH
A 17 DTS, A 17 DTF
A 20 DTH

08/10
05/09
01/12
08/12
06/11
08/12
11/13
04/12
02/11
11/13
10/10

09/09

10/10
10/10
10/10
08/11

Tyyppi / type:
Polttoaineensuodattimet; patruunat / Fuel filters;
cartridges




ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA
INSIGNIA
MERIVA
MERIVA
MERIVA

MERIVA
MERIVA
MERIVA
ZAFIRA

A 17 DTS, A 17 DTF
A 20 DTH

A 17 DTR

A 17 DTS, A 17 DTF
A 13 DTE

A 20 DTH

A 20 DTH

B 16 DTL

A 13 DTE

A 20 DTR

B 16 DTL

A 17 DTS, A 17 DTF
A 20 DTR

A 20 DTH

A 20 DTJ, A 20 DT
B 16 DTH

A 20 DTE

A 20 DTR

A 20 DTH

A 20 DTE

B 20 DTH

A 20 DTH

A 20 DTC, A 20 DTL
A 20 DTE

B 16 DTJ, B 16 DTH
A 17 DTI, A17 DTC
Al7 DT

B 16 DTN, B 16 DTE , B
16 DTL

B 16 DTH
A 13 DTE
A 13 DTC

A 17 DTR, 217 DTR

07/11
09/09
12/09
06/12
12/09
10/11
06/11
02/14
10/10
09/12
04/14
10/11
10/12
07/08
07/08
07/15
07/13
01/12
07/13
06/13
11/14
06/10
07/08
03/12
07/15
06/10
06/10
03/14

08/13
06/10
06/10
03/07



SAAB

ZAFIRA
ZAFIRA

ZAFIRA

ZAFIRA
ZAFIRA
ZAFIRA
ZAFIRA
09. touko
9-5

A 17 DTJ, Z 17 DT)
A 20 DTH

D 20 DT), B20DTJ, Z
20 DT),A20DT, Y 20
DT]

D 20 DTH, B 20 DTH
B 16 DTH
D 16 DTH, B 16 DTH
A 20 DTR
A 20 DTR

A 20 DTH

01/08
10/11

10/11

01/15
02/13
11/16
01/13
05/10

05/10



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AL-FILTER: ALG7535
BOSCH: F026402062
FIAAM: FA5971

FILTRON: PM982/1, WF8482
FRAM: C10750

GM: 13263262

HENGST: E640KPD185
JAPANPARTS: FC020, FCECO020
MAHLE-KNECHT: KX265D
MANN & HUMMEL: PU9001x
OPEL: 5818085

PURFLUX: C525

WIX: WF8428



